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 43 40ASUNCION BC ANTONIO LOPEZ  4M 2017575  3-1 0 0 43132 PARAGUAY  0

 54 58ASUNCION KAAGUY RORY  4M 2017577 -4-5 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 25 28ASUNCION BARRIO LA ENCARNACION  4M 2017579 -3-3 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 32 36ASUNCION BARRIO SAN ANTONIO  4M 2017581 -4-5 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 12 12ASUNCION CIUDAD NUEVA  4M 2017584  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  27

 0 0ASUNCION BARRIO OBRERO  6M 2017585  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 46 41ASUNCION GENERAL BERNARDINE  4M 2017588  5-5 1 0 93132 PARAGUAY  0

 32 40ASUNCION BARRIO TACUMBU  4M 2017589 -8-8 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 27 28ASUNCION BARRIO VISTA ALEGRE  4M 2017590 -1-1 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  4

 46 43ASUNCION VILLA MORRA  4M 2017591  3 0 0 0 33132 PARAGUAY  1

 7 10ASUNCION SAN ALFONSO  4M 2017595 -3-3 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 39 41CONCEPCION  4M 2017600 -2-2 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  3

 46 48LUQUE  4M 2017607 -2-4 0 0 23132 PARAGUAY  1

 64 65SAN LORENZO  4M 2017610 -1-2 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  1

 10 13PEDRO JUAN CABALLERO  4M 2017614 -3-3 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  3

 63 71CAAGUAZU  4M 2030162 -8-8 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  3

 20 26HORQUETA  4M 2031037 -6-6 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  4

 121 125CAPIATA  4M 2033955 -4-13 0 0 93132 PARAGUAY  0

 54 52SAN ESTANISLAO  4M 2035195  2 0 0 0 23132 PARAGUAY  0

 17 20HERNANDARIAS  4M 2035762 -3-3 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  2

 34 35PRESIDENTE FRANCO  4M 2043237 -1-2 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 72 79SALTO DEL GUAIRA  4M 2047216 -7-7 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 40 45CONCEPCION AGUSTIN FERNANDO DP  4M 2055554 -5-5 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 10 10ASUNCION MCAL JOSE F ESTIGARRIBIA  4M 2056289  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  9

 3 3MARIANO R ALONSO SAN JORGE  4M 2058704  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  19

 24 25LIMPIO PIQUETE CUE  4M 2062406 -1-2 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 22 30ARROYOS Y ESTEROS  4M 2067401 -8-8 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 21 21KATUETE  4M 2084060  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 19 20SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR DE CURUGUATY  4M 2096461 -1-1 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  3

 14 14CARAGUATAY UNIDOS  4M 2110824  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 34 30FILADELFIA CHACO CENTRAL  4M 2117251  4 0 0 0 43132 PARAGUAY  0

 20 13CHORE  4M 2121576  7-1 0 0 83132 PARAGUAY  0

 19 20Itacurubi del Rosario  4M 2123772 -1-2 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 11 11Gral Elizardo Aquino del Centenario  4M 2133281  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 42 51Limpio  4M 2137750 -9-9 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 29 29Ciudad del Este Tres Fronteras  4M 2138725  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 39 38Santa Rosa del Aguaray  4M 2139832  1 0 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  5

 20 20Asuncion Defensa Animal Y Ambiental  4M 2143043  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  7

 16 16Asuncion Lady Guarani  4M 2145548  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6
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 19 19Pitiantuta Fernando De La Mora  4M 2151366  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 23 33Itaugua  4M 2178922 -10-10 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  2

 27 28Villa Elisa Fraternos  7M 2178923 -1-1 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  0

 26 31Capiata Ruta 1  4M 2178967 -5-6 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 19 24Yataity del Norte  4M 2179815 -5-5 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  3

 20 20Capitan José Matias Bado Chaco'i  4M 2180130  0 0 0 0 03132 PARAGUAY  6

 28 32Ciudad del Este Unión y Solidaridad  4M 2180194 -4-5 0 0 13132 PARAGUAY  0

 33 31San Pedro del Ycuamandyyú  4M 2181246  2-3 0 0 53132 PARAGUAY  0

 34 34Itá  4M 2182749  0-5 0 1 43132 PARAGUAY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  144  1,476 1,559  59 -83 48
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Club Status Changes for: District M 2

DateClub Name Status

CancelledASUNCION BARRIO OBRERO 07-2025017585

Status QuoVilla Elisa Fraternos 12-2025178923

Good StandingItá 09-2025182749
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